
Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Inshore series
RIOW Solo 5  -  18 Aug 2018     Start Time:  07:45      Class 1 IRC  

Provisional results

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF
Finish
Time

Elapsed
Time

Corrected
Time

Place Points Comments

Jangada (Jeremy) JPK 1010 GBR958R Jeremy Waitt 1.006 14:26:11 6:41:11 6:43:35 1 1

Bellino Sunfast 3600 GBR3657L Rob Craigie 1.041 14:17:01 6:32:01 6:48:05 2 2

Fastrak XI Sunfast 3200 R2 GBR6664R Nigel Colley 1.005 14:31:33 6:46:33 6:48:35 3 3

Roxanne Sunfast 3200 GBR2539L Simon Mitchell 0.995 14:38:17 6:53:17 6:51:13 4 4

Jester J105 GBR9146R David Cowell 1.002 14:36:13 6:51:13 6:52:02 5 5

Mzungu Sunfast 3200 GBR8956R Tony White 0.990 14:45:32 7:00:32 6:56:20 6 6

Voador J105 GBR722R Nikki Curwen 1.006 14:39:32 6:54:32 6:57:01 7 7

Bombardino GRAND SOLEIL 40 B&C GBR4067R Bruce Ramsay 1.020 14:38:56 6:53:56 7:02:13 8 8

FIGOLO Figaro II FRA87 Michel de Bressy 1.065 14:21:46 6:36:46 7:02:33 9 9

Puma Reflex 38 GBR7383R James Wilkie 1.054 14:26:36 6:41:36 7:03:17 10 10

Juliette J105 GBR9405R Jerry Freeman 1.001 14:49:47 7:04:47 7:05:12 11 11

Fluke IV J105 GBR725N James Hardiman 1.008 14:52:19 7:07:19 7:10:44 12 12

Fury Sunfast 3200 GBR8760R Richard Clark 0.997 14:58:44 7:13:44 7:12:26 13 13

Lightning Reflex Reflex 38 GBR7380R Sam Mabey 1.036 14:42:36 6:57:36 7:12:38 14 14

Azora C&C 115 GBR7581R Stephen Thomas 1.033 14:44:36 6:59:36 7:13:27 15 15

SX Girl X37 GBR9837T John White 1.029 14:46:31 7:01:31 7:13:44 16 16

Zest (K) Humphreys 36 GBR536 Kass Schmitt 0.996 15:12:16 7:27:16 7:25:29 17 17

Mustigo II J111 IRL7111 Stephen Scholefield 1.098 - - - 20 DNF

Nirvana Sunfast 3200 FRA43653 Keith Thompson 0.997 15:13:00 7:28:00 7:26:39 20 DNF

19  boats started of 19 entered
Results program © Jade Consultants (Cambridge) Ltd. Report created  19 Aug 2018 15:50

Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Inshore series
RIOW Solo 5  -  18 Aug 2018     Start Time:  07:30      Class 2 IRC  

Provisional results

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF
Finish
Time

Elapsed
Time

Corrected
Time

Place Points Comments

Meow Contessa 26 CO1 Chris Charlesworth 0.775 15:36:36 8:06:36 6:17:07 1 1

Elinor Contessa 26 GBR3736Y Rupert Houlton 0.772 15:50:10 8:20:10 6:26:08 2 2

Panache Contessa 32 CO608 Alice Butcher 0.859 15:10:39 7:40:39 6:35:42 3 3

Concerto Contessa 32 CO640 George Isted 0.860 15:14:40 7:44:40 6:39:37 4 4

Maeva Super Arlequin FRA6179 Frederic Waniart 0.892 15:08:30 7:38:30 6:48:59 5 5

Amy Lou Maxi 1100 GBR1195L Gary Heward 0.975 14:30:14 7:00:14 6:49:44 6 6

Reefer x X99 GER4228
Aaron Goodman-
Simpson

0.964 14:42:10 7:12:10 6:56:37 7 7

Pyxis X332 GBR5963T Kirsteen Donaldson 0.956 14:49:26 7:19:26 7:00:06 8 8

Rainmaker Oyster Lightwave 395 GBR 9029 Donald MacDonald 0.988 14:40:50 7:10:50 7:05:40 9 9

Oi Oi Parker 275 GBR4367T Paul Reymond 0.859 15:45:55 8:15:55 7:06:00 10 10

Wee Bear Projection 920 GBR9203R Nick Lee 0.974 14:51:45 7:21:45 7:10:16 11 11

Felix X332 GBR4350L Christoph Friedrich 0.971 15:13:11 7:43:11 7:29:45 12 12

L'Adventure Pogo 850 GBR4669L Chris Morton 0.943 15:29:22 7:59:22 7:32:03 13 13

Lady Penrose Sigma 36 wing keel K1498T Claire Dresser 0.939 - - - 16 DNF

Pocket Battleship Django 770 GBR7753R Chris Ling 0.915 - - - 16 DNF

15  boats started of 15 entered
Results program © Jade Consultants (Cambridge) Ltd. Report created  19 Aug 2018 15:50

Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Inshore series
RIOW Solo 5  -  18 Aug 2018     Start Time:  07:30      Class 3 (not IRC rated)  

Provisional results

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF
Finish
Time

Elapsed
Time

Corrected
Time

Place Points Comments

Anticipation Beneteau 40.7 GBR7041R Pete Newlands 1.000 14:33:05 7:03:05 7:03:05 1 1

Mint Julep Dufour 382 GL GBR4410L David Cule 1.000 15:08:26 7:38:26 7:38:26 2 2

Scarab Beneteau First 27.7 GBR2737R Ian Greaves 1.000 - - - 4 DNF

3  boats started of 3 entered
Results program © Jade Consultants (Cambridge) Ltd. Report created  19 Aug 2018 15:50

Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Inshore series
RIOW Solo 5  -  18 Aug 2018    IRC overall  

Provisional results

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF
Finish
Time

Elapsed
Time

Corrected
Time

Place Points Comments

Meow Contessa 26 CO1 Chris Charlesworth 0.775 15:36:36 8:06:36 6:17:07 1 1

Elinor Contessa 26 GBR3736Y Rupert Houlton 0.772 15:50:10 8:20:10 6:26:08 2 2

Panache Contessa 32 CO608 Alice Butcher 0.859 15:10:39 7:40:39 6:35:42 3 3

Concerto Contessa 32 CO640 George Isted 0.860 15:14:40 7:44:40 6:39:37 4 4

Jangada (Jeremy) JPK 1010 GBR958R Jeremy Waitt 1.006 14:26:11 6:41:11 6:43:35 5 5

Bellino Sunfast 3600 GBR3657L Rob Craigie 1.041 14:17:01 6:32:01 6:48:05 6 6

Fastrak XI Sunfast 3200 R2 GBR6664R Nigel Colley 1.005 14:31:33 6:46:33 6:48:35 7 7

Maeva Super Arlequin FRA6179 Frederic Waniart 0.892 15:08:30 7:38:30 6:48:59 8 8

Amy Lou Maxi 1100 GBR1195L Gary Heward 0.975 14:30:14 7:00:14 6:49:44 9 9

Roxanne Sunfast 3200 GBR2539L Simon Mitchell 0.995 14:38:17 6:53:17 6:51:13 10 10

Jester J105 GBR9146R David Cowell 1.002 14:36:13 6:51:13 6:52:02 11 11

Mzungu Sunfast 3200 GBR8956R Tony White 0.990 14:45:32 7:00:32 6:56:20 12 12

Reefer x X99 GER4228
Aaron Goodman-
Simpson

0.964 14:42:10 7:12:10 6:56:37 13 13

Voador J105 GBR722R Nikki Curwen 1.006 14:39:32 6:54:32 6:57:01 14 14

Pyxis X332 GBR5963T Kirsteen Donaldson 0.956 14:49:26 7:19:26 7:00:06 15 15

Bombardino GRAND SOLEIL 40 B&C GBR4067R Bruce Ramsay 1.020 14:38:56 6:53:56 7:02:13 16 16



FIGOLO Figaro II FRA87 Michel de Bressy 1.065 14:21:46 6:36:46 7:02:33 17 17

Puma Reflex 38 GBR7383R James Wilkie 1.054 14:26:36 6:41:36 7:03:17 18 18

Juliette J105 GBR9405R Jerry Freeman 1.001 14:49:47 7:04:47 7:05:12 19 19

Rainmaker Oyster Lightwave 395 GBR 9029 Donald MacDonald 0.988 14:40:50 7:10:50 7:05:40 20 20

Oi Oi Parker 275 GBR4367T Paul Reymond 0.859 15:45:55 8:15:55 7:06:00 21 21

Wee Bear Projection 920 GBR9203R Nick Lee 0.974 14:51:45 7:21:45 7:10:16 22 22

Fluke IV J105 GBR725N James Hardiman 1.008 14:52:19 7:07:19 7:10:44 23 23

Fury Sunfast 3200 GBR8760R Richard Clark 0.997 14:58:44 7:13:44 7:12:26 24 24

Lightning Reflex Reflex 38 GBR7380R Sam Mabey 1.036 14:42:36 6:57:36 7:12:38 25 25

Azora C&C 115 GBR7581R Stephen Thomas 1.033 14:44:36 6:59:36 7:13:27 26 26

SX Girl X37 GBR9837T John White 1.029 14:46:31 7:01:31 7:13:44 27 27

Zest (K) Humphreys 36 GBR536 Kass Schmitt 0.996 15:12:16 7:27:16 7:25:29 28 28

Felix X332 GBR4350L Christoph Friedrich 0.971 15:13:11 7:43:11 7:29:45 29 29

L'Adventure Pogo 850 GBR4669L Chris Morton 0.943 15:29:22 7:59:22 7:32:03 30 30

Lady Penrose Sigma 36 wing keel K1498T Claire Dresser 0.939 - - - 35 DNF

Mustigo II J111 IRL7111 Stephen Scholefield 1.098 - - - 35 DNF

Nirvana Sunfast 3200 FRA43653 Keith Thompson 0.997 15:13:00 7:28:00 7:26:39 35 DNF

Pocket Battleship Django 770 GBR7753R Chris Ling 0.915 - - - 35 DNF

34  boats started of 34 entered
Results program © Jade Consultants (Cambridge) Ltd. Report created  19 Aug 2018 15:50


